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202331029 Indiana Ave CR 1 IN $2,960,000
20-05-10-176-001.000-001

Former Osceola Raceway, now converted to agriculture, Along Indiana Ave East of Ash Road

8/28/2023

closing subject to crop rights
$5,000… 2023

5000 x 1790

Bartel & Company - Office: 574-825-2115
RB14018099 bradhooley@gmail.com

Brad B Hooley - Office: 574-825-2115

3 3

3

6,446,880148.0000

$20,000.00

3%

call 574-596-9890

Property Address: Indiana Avenue, CR 1, Ash Road, Osceola, In 46561 Parcel Numbers 20-05-10-176-001…

Craig B Blough - Cell: 574-238-1816 Bartel & Company - Office: 574-825-2115
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Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.
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Residential Land

Active
Active

LOTS AND LAND

Elkhart County

Remarks 148 acres more or less vacant land. this is the former Osceola Raceway but has been converted back to agricultural use. Sandy well drained soil, with much
residential development in the area. Current zoning is M2 but a down zone to R or Ag would be an easy formality. Check out the possibilities here. This property has
road frontage and access to Indiana Avenue, CR 1, and Ash Road. The commercial shop building and concession building to the west are for sale separately.
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